
Further Education Open Days/Preview Days 

Where? What? When? Contact details 
Burnley College 
 
 

Sixth Form Open 
Evenings 
 
 
 
 
 
Apprenticeship 
Careers Event 

Thursday 2nd October, 2025 
 
Tuesday 18th November. 2025 
 
Tuesday 10th February, 2026 
5.30-8.30pm 
 
21st January, 2026 
5.30-8.00pm 

01282 733373 
s.services@burnley.ac.uk 
 

Blackburn College 
 

College and Sixth Form 
Open Event 

Tuesday 23rd September, 2025 
4.30pm – 7.30pm 
 
Wednesday 1st October, 2025 
4.30pm-7.30pm 
 
Saturday 15th November, 
2025 
10am-1pm 
 
Tuesday 3rd February, 2026 
4.30pm-7.30pm 
 
Thursday 16th April, 2026 
4.30pm-7.30pm 

schoolliaison@blackburn.ac.u
k  

Accrington and Rossendale 
College 
 
 

Open Event Tuesday 30th September, 2025 
5.30pm-7.30pm 
 
Wednesday 22nd October, 
2025 

01254 389 933 

Hopwood Hall, Rochdale 
 
 

School Leaver Open 
Event 
 
 
 
 
Access All Areas Open 
Event 

Saturday 10.30am – 1.30pm 
 
Wednesday 22nd October, 
2025 
4.30pm – 6.30pm 
 
Wednesday 19th November, 
2025 
4.30pm-6.30pm 

0161 643 7560 
enquiries@hopwood.ac.uk  

Nelson & Colne College Open Event Wednesday 15th October, 
2025 
5.30pm-7.30pm 
 
Tuesday 11th November, 2025 
5.30pm-7.30pm 

01282 440 200 

Bury College 
 
 

16-18 Open Event Tuesday 7th October, 2025 
5pm-7.15pm 
 
Thursday 16th October, 2025 
5pm-7.15pm 
 
Saturday 8th November, 
10.30am-1.00pm 

0161 280 8280 

Bolton College 
 
 

Open Events Wednesday 15th October, 
2025 
5.00pm-7.00pm 
 
Tuesday 18th November, 
2025 

01204 482000 

mailto:s.services@burnley.ac.uk
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mailto:schoolliaison@blackburn.ac.uk
mailto:enquiries@hopwood.ac.uk


5.00pm-7.00pm 
 
Monday 15th December, 2025 
5.00pm-7.00pm 
Monday 9th February, 2026 
5.00pm-7.00pm 
 
Thursday 12th March, 2026 
5.00pm-7.00pm 
 
Tuesday 12th May, 2026 
5.00pm-7.00pm 
 
Thursday 18th June, 2026 

Rochdale Sixth Form College 
 
 

Open Events Saturday 18th October, 2025 
10am-2pm 
 
Thursday 20th November, 
2025 
4pm-7pm 

01706 769800 

Tameside College 
 
 

Open Events Monday 29th September, 2025 
5pm-8pm 
 
Saturday 11th October, 2025 
10am-2pm 
 
Monday 17th November, 2025 
5pm-8pm 

0161 9086600 

Calderdale College 
 
 
 

Open Event Tuesday 14th October, 2025 
4pm-6.30pm 

01422 357 357 

Oldham College 
 
 

Open Day Wednesday 8th October, 2025 
4.30-6.30pm 
 
Saturday 15th November, 
2025 
10.30am-1pm 
 
Saturday 14th March, 2026 
10.30am-1.00pm 
 

 
 
 

Myerscough College 
 
 
 

Course Advice Morning Saturday 4th October, 2025 
10am-1pm 
 
Saturday 15th November, 
2025 
10am-1pm 
 
Saturday 7th February, 2026 
Saturday 18th April, 2026 
10am-1pm 
 
 

01254 667166 
enquiries@myerscough.ac.uk 

Preston College 
 
 

Apprenticeship Open 
Event 

Monday 30th June, 2025  

Cardinal Newman College 
 
 
 
 

Open event Saturday 11th October, 2025 
10am-1pm 
 
Saturday 15th Novembers, 
2025 

01772 460181 
admissions@cardinalnewman
.ac.uk  
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10am-1pm 
 
Saturday 7th February, 2026 
10am-1pm 

Salford City College Group City Skills Open Event 
 
 
Future Skills Open 
Event (Media City) 
 
 
 
Eccles Sixth Form 
 
 
 
 
Worsley College 
 
 
 
Pendleton Sixth Form 
College 
 
 
 
Eccles Sixth Form 
College 
 
 
 
Pendleton Sixth Form 
College 
 
 
 
Future Skills  
 
 
Worsley College 
 
 
 
City Skills 
 
 
 

Monday 6th October, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
Wednesday 8th October, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
 
Thursday 9th October,2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
 
Tuesday 14th October, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
Tuesday 21st October, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
 
Tuesday 18th November, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
 
Thursday 27th November, 
2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
 
Saturday 29th November, 
2025 
10am-12noon 
 
 
Tuesday 2nd December, 2025 
5pm-7pm 
 
Saturday 6th December, 2025 
10am-12noon 

 

 


